

CHANGE ORDER DA Remodel

CHANGE ORDER NO: 01 DATE OF ISSUANCE: 07/25/2024 Contractor: 360TXC, LLC	NTP Date: <u>5/13/24</u>
Architect/ Engineer: <u>Trenton Jacobs, County Architect</u>	
EXPLANATION: 1. Performance Bond (\$1,114.40) 2. Fire Suppression (\$5,477.90)	

CONTRACT CHANGE:

- 1. Cost of bond not included in original proposal
- 2. Install 5 smoke detectors, including wire run, 5 smoke heads, 5 smoke bases and back boxes

Trenton Jacobs	Part Ht Jul	Jul 26, 2024
REVIEWED BY:		
Contractor's Printed Name	Signature	Date
Tony Lester	Tony Lester Tony Lester (Jul 26, 2024 07:16 CDT)	Jul 26, 2024
RECOMMENDED BY:		
The Contract Time will be change The date of Substantial Completi	ed by <u>10 days</u> on as of the date of this Change Order <u>7/25/2</u>	24
Percentage Increase of Change	Orders over Original Contract Amount (Not to Exceed 25% per state law)	20 %
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be		\$ 39,438,30
Contract Sum be increased by this Change Order in the amount of		\$ 6,592.30
Contract sum prior to this Change Order was		\$ 32,846.00
Original Contract Amount Net change by previously submitted Change Orders		
Original Contract Amount		\$ 32,846.00



ACCEPTED BY:

Tommy Crockett

Owner's Representative

Tommy Crockett
Tommy Crockett (Jul 26, 2024 07:23 CDT)

Signature

Jul 26, 2024

)ate